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First Reconciliation/First Communion/                                                                   
Primera Reconciliacion/Primera Commuion /                                                     
Calendar of Events / Calendario de Eventos  

Sunday, September 10, 2023 /Domingo, Septiembre 10, 2023 1st day enrollment Meeting/Junta de registracion 

Sunday, November 12, 2023/Domingo, Noviembre 12, 2023 

Assestment 1 Prayers: Sign of the Cross, Glory be, Our Father 
and Hail Mary/ 1.er. Examen: Oraciones la senal de la Cruz, 
Gloria, Padre Nuestro y Ave Maria 

Saturday,November 18, 2023/Sabado, Noviembre 18, 2023 
Reconciliation Retreat 12-5pm /Retiro de Reconcilacion 12-
5pm 

Sunday, January 21, 2023/Domingo, Enero 21, 2023 
Assestment 2: The Ten Commandments (Memorize)/2do. 
Examen: los Diez Mandamientos 

Sunday, February 11, 2023/Domingo, Febrero 11, 2023 

Assestment 3: Act of Contrition and Five Steps to 
Confession/3er. Examen Acto de Contriccion y los 5 pasos 
para la confesion.  

Sunday, March 10, 2023/Domingo, Marzo 11, 2023 
Assestment 4: Rules for receiving Communion/ 4to. Examen: 
Reglas para recivir la Comunion 

Saturday April 6, 2023/Sabado, Abril 6, 2023 
1st Communion Retreat 12-5pm/Retiro de Primera Comunion 
12-5pm  

Sunday April 14, 2023/Domingo Abril 14, 2023 

Rehearsal for First Holy Communion Mass 10am Parents 
&God Parents/Practica para la Primera Comunion Padres y 
Padrinos 

Saturday April 20, 2023/Sabado Abril 20,2023 First Holly Communion 4pm/Primera Comunion 4pm 

Sunday April 21, 2024/Domingo Abril 21, 2023 

No Class only 1st communion/No Clase solo los ninos de 
primera comunion.  

Sunday May 5, 2024/ Domingo Mayo 5, 2024 

All students must attend May crowning in their first 
communion attire/todos los estudiantes de primera 
communion tienen que assistir a misa coronacion de la virgen 
en su ropa de primera comunion.  


